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Kaou k cxeme "Kiaemaruco!"
Juzaiinep: Muna IlemkoBa

Kansa: 16 count Cream

Pasmep B kpectukax: 151 x 151 ;

Mynune: DMC

Kpecrt:

CuMBJI No.
155
165
166
167
310
317
318
327
333
340
413
414
415
420
422
433
434
469
470
471
501
502
503
520
522
524
550
610
611
612
613
642
644
648
732
734
762
772
801
898
907
938
989
3022
3041
3042
3052
3053
3345
3346
3347
3348
3363
3743

ENSNEEEOENESFEOEN S NS EAVEENENEYNEZEEE SO SESENE N ©

BcM: 23.97x23.97

Ha3Banue uBerta
Mauve violet

Pale moss green
Moss green

Dark mustard brown
Black

Steel grey
Granite grey
Dark violet

Deep violet
Wisteria violet
Iron grey

Lead grey
Chrome grey
Hazelnut

Light oak
Chocolate brown
Cigar brown
Dark moss green
Olive green
Tarragon green
Pond green

Blue green
Thyme green
Dark fern green
Trellis green
Light grey green
Blackcurrant
Dark golden brown
Sisal brown
String brown
Rope brown
Earth grey

Light green grey
Pepper grey
Bronze green
Light Olive green
Pearl grey
Celery green
Mink brown
Teak brown
Granny Smith green
Espresso brown
Fennel green
Elephant grey
Medium lilac
Lilac

Silver green
Tweed green
Dark Hunter Green
Hunter Green
Insect green
Lettuce heart green
Herb green

Pale lilac

Kosa-Bo HuTei

(NS O NS 2 (ST NS NS O (O 2 NS I \ TN NS (O (O 2 (O I \O TS NS TN NS I O 2 (S 2 WS I N TN NG I (O I (O 2 (O \O TN NS I SO I (O 0 (O 2 NS I \O TN NS O 2 (O 2 (O I \ T8 \O N O I (O 2 (O I \O TN \O TN S 1 (O I (S I \S R \O TS \O N (O ) O \S I \ I \S ]



[ 3746 Iris violet 2
3782 Gingerbread brown 2
B 3790 Cappuccino brown 2
6 3799 Anthracite grey 2
X 3828 Oaktree brown 2
] 3042+155 2
= 415+318 2
= 762+415 2
] 327+3041 2
m 3041+3042 2
3743+3042 2
1 3348+3347 2
E 3364+3363 2
340+3743 2
N 155+3746 2
. BLANC BLANC 2
Ioaykpect
CumMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
155 Mauve violet 1
[} 156 Lavender 1
] 327 Dark violet 1
E 341 Hydrangea blue 1
[ | 470 Olive green 1
471 Tarragon green 1
8 503 Thyme green 1
H 522 Trellis green 1
= 524 Light grey green 1
g 642 Earth grey 1
12 644 Light green grey 1
] 3041 Medium lilac 1
] 3042 Lilac 1
o 3052 Silver green 1
> 3053 Tweed green 1
/ 3743 Pale lilac 1
BakcTny
CuMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
310 DMC Black 1
469 DMC Dark moss green 1
501 DMC Pond green 1
520 DMC Dark fern green 1
550 DMC Blackcurrant 1
772 DMC Celery green 1
938 DMC Espresso brown 1
3348 DMC Lettuce heart green 1
3799 DMC Anthracite grey 1
BLANC DMC BLANC 1

Pacxon HUTOK:

155 - 2wt (9,4m), 156 - 1t (0,5m), 165 - 1ot (1,2m), 166 - 1t (0,8Mm), 167 - 1t (0,3Mm), 310 - 1T
(1,8m), 317 - 1w (0,1m), 318 - 1wt (2m), 327 - Tt (1,2m), 333 - Tt (0,6m), 340 - 1t (0,7m), 341 -
1t (0,8Mm), 413 - 1wt (0,4m), 414 - 11T (0,1Mm), 415 - 1t (3m), 420 - 1t (0,9m), 422 - Tt (0,2m), 433
- 1t (0,6Mm), 434 - 11t (0,9m), 469 - 1t (0,3M), 470 - 11t (0,8m), 471 - 1wt (0,7m), S01 - 1t (0,5m),
502 - 1wt (1,1m), 503 - Tt (Im), 520 - 1t (1,4m), 522 - 1wt (0,5m), 524 - 1wt (1,7m), 550 - 1mT
(1,3m), 610 - 1 (0,5m), 611 - 1wt (0,6M), 612 - 11t (1,0M), 613 - 11t (0,8M), 642 - 11T (1,2M), 644 -
It (1,4m), 648 - 1t (0,7m), 732 - 1t (0,2m), 734 - 11t (0,4M), 762 - 11t (2m), 772 - 1t (0,5Mm), 801
- 1wt (0,5m), 898 - 1wt (0,7M), 907 - 1t (0,3m), 938 - 1t (1,1m), 989 - 1T (0,1m), 3022 11t (0,2m),



3041 - 1wt (3,1m), 3042 - 4t (30,1m), 3052 - 1wt (0,4m), 3053 - 1t (0,9m), 3345 - 1t (0,1m), 3346 -
1t (0,1m), 3347 - 1wt (1,1m), 3348 - 1wt (1,3m), 3363 - 1t (1,7m), 3364 - 1t (0,9M), 3743 - 2wt
(13,4m), 3746 - 1wt (2,3m), 3782 - 1wt (0,1m), 3790 - 11t (0,1m), 3799 - 1wt (0,9m), 3828 1t (0,5m),
BLANC - lmr (0,2m)

Mou KOHTAKTLI:

BK: https://vk.com/avrora vishivka

Ianepest: http://avrora-vishivka.gallery.ru/

E-mail: avrora-vishivka@yandex.ru

www.avrora-vishivka .ru

Cnacu60 3a nokynky!
Jannasi cxema sIBJIsSIeTCSI AaBTOPCKOI pa3padoTKoii.

H, xak aBTOp, NPOIIY He KOMHPOBATH €€ B KOMMEPYECKHUX IeJISAX U He BbIKJIALIBATHL B HHTEPHET.
Cnacu6o 3a nonuManue!
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Kaou k cxeme "Kiaemaruco!"
Huzaiinep: Uuna IlemkoBa

Kansa: 16 count Cream

Pasmep B kpectukax: 151 x 151 ;

Mynune: DMC

No.
155
165
166
167
310
317
318
327
333
340
413
414
415
420
422
433
434
469
470
471
501
502
503
520
522
524
550
610
611
612
613
642
644
648
732
734
762
772
801
898
907
938
989
3022
3041
3042
3052
3053
3345
3346
3347
3348
3363
3743

E\\‘H@>UOI—EIH“V(\O.N@XI]"‘@O@‘IQOh!E(‘®O4E’//I'<°4‘N=*!OXXNd*O@I”D@VQN

BcM: 23.97x23.97

Ha3Banue uBerta
Mauve violet

Pale moss green
Moss green

Dark mustard brown
Black

Steel grey
Granite grey
Dark violet

Deep violet
Wisteria violet
Iron grey

Lead grey
Chrome grey
Hazelnut

Light oak
Chocolate brown
Cigar brown
Dark moss green
Olive green
Tarragon green
Pond green

Blue green
Thyme green
Dark fern green
Trellis green
Light grey green
Blackcurrant
Dark golden brown
Sisal brown
String brown
Rope brown
Earth grey

Light green grey
Pepper grey
Bronze green
Light Olive green
Pearl grey
Celery green
Mink brown
Teak brown
Granny Smith green
Espresso brown
Fennel green
Elephant grey
Medium lilac
Lilac

Silver green
Tweed green
Dark Hunter Green
Hunter Green
Insect green
Lettuce heart green
Herb green

Pale lilac

Kosa-Bo HuTei

(NS O NS 2 (ST NS NS O (O 2 NS I \ TN NS (O (O 2 (O I \O TS NS TN NS I O 2 (S 2 WS I N TN NG I (O I (O 2 (O \O TN NS I SO I (O 0 (O 2 NS I \O TN NS O 2 (O 2 (O I \ T8 \O N O I (O 2 (O I \O TN \O TN S 1 (O I (S I \S R \O TS \O N (O ) O \S I \ I \S ]



+ 3746 Iris violet 2
L] 3782 Gingerbread brown 2
> 3790 Cappuccino brown 2
6 3799 Anthracite grey 2
)¢ 3828 Oaktree brown 2
3 3042+155 2
e 415+318 2
> 762+415 2
k) 32743041 2
T 3041+3042 2
4] 3743+3042 2
P] 3348+3347 2
< 3364+3363 2
34043743 2
N 155+3746 2
. BLANC BLANC 2
Ioaykpect
CumBoOJI No. Ha3Banue Koua-Bo Huteit
[X] 155 Mauve violet 1
S 156 Lavender 1
327 Dark violet 1
E 341 Hydrangea blue 1
(] 470 Olive green 1
= 471 Tarragon green 1
8 503 Thyme green 1
H 522 Trellis green 1
- 524 Light grey green 1
J 642 Earth grey 1
2] 644 Light green grey 1
3041 Medium lilac 1
9 3042 Lilac 1
) 3052 Silver green 1
. 3053 Tweed green 1
/ 3743 Pale lilac 1
Bakeruy
CuMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
310 DMC Black 1
469 DMC Dark moss green 1
501 DMC Pond green 1
520 DMC Dark fern green 1
550 DMC Blackcurrant 1
772 DMC Celery green 1
938 DMC Espresso brown 1
3348 DMC Lettuce heart green 1
3799 DMC Anthracite grey 1
BLANC DMC BLANC 1

Pacxon HUTOK:

155 - 2wt (9,4m), 156 - 1t (0,5m), 165 - 1ot (1,2m), 166 - 1t (0,8Mm), 167 - 1t (0,3Mm), 310 - 1T
(1,8m), 317 - 1w (0,1m), 318 - 1wt (2m), 327 - Tt (1,2m), 333 - Tt (0,6m), 340 - 1t (0,7m), 341 -
1t (0,8Mm), 413 - 1wt (0,4m), 414 - 11T (0,1Mm), 415 - 1t (3m), 420 - 1t (0,9m), 422 - Tt (0,2m), 433
- 1t (0,6Mm), 434 - 11t (0,9m), 469 - 1t (0,3M), 470 - 11t (0,8m), 471 - 1wt (0,7m), S01 - 1t (0,5m),
502 - 1wt (1,1m), 503 - Tt (Im), 520 - 1t (1,4m), 522 - 1wt (0,5m), 524 - 1wt (1,7m), 550 - 1ot
(1,3m), 610 - 1 (0,5m), 611 - 1wt (0,6M), 612 - 11t (1,0M), 613 - 11t (0,8M), 642 - 1T (1,2M), 644 -
It (1,4m), 648 - 1wt (0,7m), 732 - 1t (0,2m), 734 - 11t (0,4M), 762 - 11t (2m), 772 - 1t (0,5Mm), 801
- 1t (0,5m), 898 - 1wt (0,7m), 907 - 1t (0,3m), 938 - 1t (1,1m), 989 - 1T (0,1m), 3022 11t (0,2m),



3041 - 1wt (3,1m), 3042 - 4t (30,1m), 3052 - 1wt (0,4m), 3053 - 1t (0,9m), 3345 - 1t (0,1m), 3346 -
1t (0,1m), 3347 - 1wt (1,1m), 3348 - 1wt (1,3m), 3363 - 1t (1,7m), 3364 - 1t (0,9M), 3743 - 2wt
(13,4m), 3746 - 1wt (2,3m), 3782 - 1wt (0,1m), 3790 - 11t (0,1m), 3799 - 1wt (0,9m), 3828 1t (0,5m),
BLANC - lmr (0,2m)

Mou KOHTAKTLI:

BK: https://vk.com/avrora vishivka

Ianepest: http://avrora-vishivka.gallery.ru/

E-mail: avrora-vishivka@yandex.ru

www.avrora-vishivka .ru

Cnacu60 3a nokynky!
Jannasi cxema sIBJIsSIeTCSI AaBTOPCKOI pa3padoTKoii.

H, xak aBTOp, NPOIIY He KOMHPOBATH €€ B KOMMEPYECKHUX IeJISAX U He BbIKJIALIBATHL B HHTEPHET.
Cnacu6o 3a nonuManue!



